Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:04.68
3:05.03
3:09.07
3:14.60
3:16.71
3:17.13
3:18.99
3:25.19
3:26.47
3:34.21
4:01.26
4:07.74

4:07.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:09.07
3:05.03
3:04.68
3:14.60
3:16.71
3:18.99
3:25.19
3:17.13
3:26.47

3:34.21
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WA Pts

386
384
360
330
320
318
309
282
276
247
173
160
160

WA Pts

360
384
386
330
320
309
282
318
276
247

Round

Round

Date

16/11/13
16/03/14
22/11/14
1711112
10/03/12
26/06/11
19/11/11
16/10/11
05/03/11
21/06/10
22/11/09
10/10/09
10/10/09

Date

22/11/14
16/03/14
16/11/13
17/11/12
10/03/12
19/11/11
16/10/11
26/06/11
05/03/11
21/06/10

Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Development

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Development

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

Level

2
3
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4:01.26 173 22/11/09 Deben Open Meet Deben Stowmarket 4
4:07.74 160 10/10/09 Stowmarket Club Champs Mid Suffolk Leisure Stowmarket 4
4:07.74 160 10/10/09 Stowmarket Club Champs Mid Suffolk Leisure Stowmarket 4
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