Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.68	386		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:05.03	384	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:09.07	360		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:14.60	330		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:16.71	320	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:17.13	318		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:18.99	309		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:25.19	282		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
3:26.47	276		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:34.21	247		21/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
4:01.26	173		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
4:07.74	160		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
4:07.74	160		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:09.07	360		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:05.03	384	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:04.68	386		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:14.60	330		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:16.71	320	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:18.99	309		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:25.19	282		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
3:17.13	318		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:26.47	276		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:34.21 Copyright 2024	247 1		21/06/10	Suffolk County Development	lpswich	Stowmarket Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
4:01.26	173	22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
4:07.74	160	10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
4:07.74	160	10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS